
2024-2025 MATES SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

NOTE: State Law requires 180 days of student instruction.  Therefore, additional days will be added as a result of the school district closing 
for unscheduled days, i.e., snow, emergencies, etc.  *If school is closed due to inclement weather, the calendar will be extended.  * 
Updated 8/2024 

  |      

MONTH EVENT DATE 

AUGUST MATES New Student Orientation Thursday, August 22 

SEPTEMBER 
Schools Open 

Back to School Night 

 
Thursday, September 5                              

Thursday, September 26 
 

OCTOBER 
CLOSED – Rosh Hashanah 

 CLOSED - Staff In-Service Day 
Thursday. October 3 
Monday, October 14 

NOVEMBER 

Fall Semester Mid-Term Days 
CLOSED –NJEA Convention  

12:00 Dismissal – Staff Planning Day 
CLOSED – Thanksgiving 

Monday-Wednesday, November 4-6 
Thursday & Friday, November 7 – 8 

Wednesday, November 27 
Thursday & Friday, November 28 – 29 

DECEMBER 
12:00 Dismissal – Staff Planning Day 

CLOSED – Winter Recess  
CLOSED – Winter Recess 

Friday, December 20 
Monday – Friday, December 23 – 27 

Monday & Tuesday, December 30 - 31 

JANUARY 

CLOSED – Winter Recess                                           
SCHOOLS RE-OPEN 

CLOSED – Martin Luther King Day 
Fall Semester Final Exam Days – 12:00 Dismissal 

Wednesday, January 1                                                  
Thursday, January 2 
Monday, January 20 

Tuesday-Wednesday, January 28-29 

FEBRUARY 
12:00 Dismissal – Winter Student Workshop 

CLOSED – Presidents Day Weekend 

                                                                    
Thursday, February 13 

Friday & Monday, February 14-17 
 

MARCH Spring Semester Mid-Term Days Dates TBD 

APRIL 
12:00 Dismissal – Staff Planning Day 

CLOSED – Spring Recess                                                  
 SCHOOLS RE-OPEN 

Thursday, April 17 
Friday - Friday, April 18 - 25 

Monday, April 28 

MAY 
12:00 Dismissal – Spring Student Workshop 

CLOSED – Memorial Day 
Friday, May 23 

Monday, May 26 

JUNE 

Senior Awards Night 
Spring Semester Final Exam Days – 12:00 Dismissal 

End-of-Year Picnic – 12:00 Dismissal 
Last Day for Students - 12:00 Dismissal 

Graduation 

Wednesday, June 4 
Dates TBD  

Monday, June 16 
Tuesday, June 17 
Tuesday, June 17 

 


